Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com

EST110
Application Example
Order Information
15 16
Size      Specification
Flange
Screw
:E  1-1/2"
:F  2"
:G  2-1/2"
:H  3"
:I   4"
:J  5"
:K  6"
2M: 5kg/cm
2N : 10kg/cm
O : 150Lbs
P : 300Lbs
3: 1-1/4"
R : PF(G)
U : NPT
Sensor interval
05: One sensor every 0.5m
10: One sensor every 1m (std.)
15: One sensor every 1.5m
20: One sensor every 2.0m
95: One sensor every 9.5m (max.)
Connection
Length (Unit:m)
         -EST120   -
01: 1m(min.)
02: 2m
30: 30m(max.)
M 3 0F 01
Sensor amount
3 0         -
01: 1PCS
02: 2PCS
30: 30PCS(max.)
EST120 2 in 1 grain temperature
& level monitoring transmitter
:SS  Special connection
Hanging hook
:99  Adjustable rotation angle mechanism
:88   (ETB-0031)
 (ETB-0041)
EST110  multi-point temperature sensor
:E  1-1/2"
:F  2"
:G  2-1/2"
:H  3"
:I   4"
:J  5"
:K  6"
2M: 5kg/cm
2N : 10kg/cm
O : 150Lbs
P : 300Lbs
:SS  Special connection
No flange
Hanging hook
:99  Adjustable rotation angle mechanism
:00
:88  (ETB-0030)
 (ETB-0040)
Connection
Length (Unit:m)
Sensor interval
Sensor amount
05: One sensor every 0.5m
10: One sensor every 1m (std.)
15: One sensor every 1.5m
20: One sensor every 2.0m